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Foreign Purchases and Sales

Energy

Petrol Diesel

Central Bank of Sri Lanka
Statistics Department22 December 2023

Foreign Purchases (Rs. mn) Foreign Sales (Rs. mn)

Secondary Market

182 Day

364 Day

91 Day

Source: Central Bank of Sri Lanka

Source: Colombo Stock Exchange

Source: Central Bank of Sri Lanka

Thermal Coal
Thermal Oil
Hydro
Wind
Solar (Bulk)
Biomass

Source: Ceylon Electricity Board
Source: Reuters, Bloomberg

Per cent
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102.9895.3888.10

(USD per Barrel)

0.9
5.2
4.6
67.7
7.0
14.6

22-Dec-23

Source:Reuters

Published on

Brent WTI
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